MERCIALYS SA

MERCIALYS SA

ISIN: FR0010241638

Overview

2024/08/13 17:29:36

Price
11.81 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.29% (0.15)

FR0010241638
MERY
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

1,112 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

11.77 EUR (470)
11.82 EUR (2,000)
11.78 EUR
11.84 EUR
11.69 EUR
11.66 EUR
11.777735 EUR
212,312
1,281,684.00
337

2

12.50

11.25

10.00

83.75

7.50

6.2

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010241638&ID_NOTATION=13060230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010241638&ID_NOTATION=13060230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142598372a19aeb011f4d1ae0e828c54606d449b47799454f30186d18380e7ab&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e735b1610e8016dfc&time=1723701088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ef0639d061c2bc357f50e2573811859ff7dd1d751974d120aa6b426c273c79e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94f84d6a98dff47f0&time=1723701088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=551040219cfd08a1b2008ed109dd138038f1af0d24008cd8847bf04fa6600d29&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=995df345d81360b98&time=1723701088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5847308ac033134b946f24bceac368e951e21318ec5cb2b4659e328d9e04569c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=444bb48e67fe72001&time=1723701088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99e9d77f14ea95a0188298ab50b847d0f3a59785f012682ddb19f5f3c9bd0534&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfa653b0459573141&time=1723701088&tool=RSC

MERCIALYS SA

Details

2024/08/13 17:29:36

Price
11.81 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.29% (0.15)

ISIN FR0010241638
Symbol MERY
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,112 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.77 EUR (470)
Ask (Ask size) 11.82 EUR (2,000)
Open 11.78 EUR
High 11.84 EUR
Low 11.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.66 EUR
VWAP 11.777735 EUR
Volume (pcs) 212,312
Trading volume 1,281,684.00
Number of trades 337
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.55% +49.78% +12.87%
Perf (abs.) +1.32 +3.94 +1.35
Beta 0.47 0.63 0.80
Volatility  25.49 24.55 29.63

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERCIALYS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01

Price

11.81 EUR

11.75 EUR

11.72 EUR

11.80 EUR

11.62 EUR

11.68 EUR (206,849)
11.19 EUR (205,475)
10.97 EUR (226,893)

9.94 EUR (219,940)
11.87 EUR (2024/06/07)
9.78 EUR (2024/02/15)
11.87 EUR (2024/06/07)
7.78 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13060230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13115799

MERCIALYS SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

16:30 11.73 USD 0.03

17:29 11.81 EUR 1.28

- - 0.00

08:11 11.62 EUR 0.00

21:50 11.80 EUR 0.00

337

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58857510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394522743

MERCIALYS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

FIERCIALYS

Contact Details
MERCIALYS SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Eric Le Gentil
Dominique Dudan
Jean-Louis
Constanza

Maél Aoustin
Pascale Roque
Stephanie
Bensimon

Victoire Boissier

Elisabeth Cunin-
Dieterle

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	MERCIALYS SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MERCIALYS SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



